28
2022 G
A
S | PRO
 SERIES
Notes: Measurements in ( ) are metric equivalents.
Shown with optional stand and casters.
PSB

• 3” (76) wide removable stainless steel grease can for easy
cleaning.
• “Easy tilt” handle adjusts cooking grate easily even when fully
loaded with product.
MODEL
RADIANT BROILERS (R) (S) STAINLESS STEEL STAND
BURNERS
GAS
OUTPUT
BTU (KW)
WIDTH
IN (MM)
SHIP WEIGHT
(KG) LBS LIST PRICE MODEL SHIP WEIGHT
(KG) LBS LIST PRICE
IAB-24 4 80,000 (23) 24” (610) (113) 250 $12,443 IABT-24 (27) 60 $1,912
IAB-30 5 100,000 (29) 30” (762) (133) 295 $13,786 IABT-30 (32) 70 $2,353
IAB-36 6 120,000 (35) 36” (914) (165) 365 $15,657 IABT-36 (36) 80 $2,518
IAB-48 8 160,000 (53) 48” (1219) (190) 420 $20,655 IABT-48 (41) 90 $3,047
IAB-60 10 200,000 (59) 60” (1524) (231) 510 $25,142 IABT-60 (48) 105 $3,732
IAB-72 13 260,000 (70) 72” (1829) (281) 620 $29,075 IABT-72 (54) 120 $4,417
FLOOR MODELS WITH OPEN CABINET BASE
MODEL
RADIANT BROILERS
BURNERS GAS OUTPUT BTU (KW) WIDTH IN (MM) SHIP WEIGHT(KG) LBS LIST PRICE
IABF-24 4 80,000 (23) 24” (610) (140) 310 $17,289
IABF-30 5 100,000 (29) 30” (762) (165) 365 $19,227
IABF-36 6 120,000 (35) 36” (914) (201) 445 $21,566
IABF-48 8 160,000 (53) 48” (1219) (231) 510 $25,726
IABF-60 10 200,000 (59) 60” (1524) (278) 615 $29,967
IABF-72 13 260,000 (70) 72” (1829) (330) 730 $34,370
STAINLESS STEEL FRONT SHELF
24” (610) 30” (762) 36” (914)
  $1,063  $1,144   $1,274
48” (1219) 60” (1524) 72” (1829)

LOG
HOLDERS BURNERS GAS OUTPUT
BTU (KW)
SHIP
WEIGHT
(KG) LBS
LIST
PRICE
STAINLESS STEEL STAND
MODEL
SHIP
WEIGHT
(KG) LBS
LIST
PRICE
IABA-36 36” (914) 36¾” (933) 2 6 120,000 (35) (180) 397 $21,314 IABAT-36 (36) 80 $3,524
IABA-48 48” (1219) 36¾” (933) 3 8 160,000 (47) (226) 498 $28,133 IABAT-48 (41) 90 $4,262
IABA-60 60” (1524) 36¾” (933) 3 10 200,000 (59 (272) 599 $34,243 IABAT-60 (48) 105 $5,221
IABA-72 72” (1829) 36¾” (933) 4 13 260,000 (76) (308) 680 $42,198 IABAT-72 (54) 120 $6,182
• Stainless Steel Radiants (in lieu of cast iron), no extra charge,
must be specified at time of order.
• Stainless steel heavy duty log poker / shovel combination $470.
• Casters for Stainless Steel Stands set of 4, $1,099 per set.

IN (MM)
DEPTH
IN (MM) BURNERS GAS OUTPUT
BTU (KW)
SHIP
WEIGHT
(KG) LBS
LIST
PRICE
STAINLESS STEEL STAND
MODEL
SHIP
WEIGHT
(KG) LBS
LIST PRICE
MSQ-30 30” (762) 27” (686) 1 20,000 (6)  (132) 290 $22,315 MSQS-30 (28) 70 $2,802
MSQ-36 36” (914) 27” (686) 1 25,000 (7) (157) 345 $25,151 MSQS-36 (32) 80 $3,353
MSQ-48 48” (1219) 27” (686) 1 30,000 (9) (184) 405 $27,656 MSQS-48 (37) 90 $4,073
MSQ-60 60” (1524) 27” (686) 2 40,000 (12) (206) 455 $34,021 MSQS-60 (41) 105 $4,617
• 12” (305) Stainless Steel Flashing for MSQ-30 $1,682. MSQ-36 $1,812. MSQ-48 $2,248. MSQ-60 $2,610.
• Round Rod Top Grate, all sizes $2,647.
• Casters for Stainless Steel Stands, set of 4 $1,099 per set.
MESQUITE BROILER OPTIONS

• Each 3” x 22” (76 x 559) top grate blade has a cast-in grease trough
that allows excess fat to flow to the front grease gutter minimizing
flare-up.
• Includes 4” (102) adjustable legs.
• One year parts and labor warranty.
RADIANT-CHAR BROILERS
MODEL WIDTH
IN (MM)
DEPTH
IN (MM) BURNERS GAS OUTPUT
BTU (KW)
SHIP WEIGHT
(KG) LBS LIST PRICE
STAINLESS STEEL STAND
MODEL LIST PRICE
IRB-24 24” (610) 313/8” (797) 4 60,000 (18) (118) 260 $9,286 STAND-24 $1,912
IRB-30 30” (762) 313/8” (797) 5 75,000 (22) (141) 310 $10,785 STAND-30 $2,353
IRB-36 36” (914) 313/8” (797) 6 90,000 (26) (159) 350 $12,478 STAND-36 $2,518
IRB-48 48” (1219) 313/8” (797) 8 120,000 (35) (202) 445 $16,173 STAND-48 $3,047
IRB-60 60” (1524) 313/8” (797) 10 150,000 (44) (261) 575 $20,378 STAND-60 $3,732
IRB-72 72” (1829) 313/8” (797) 13 195,000 (53) (319) 705 $26,413 STAND-72 $4,417
Stainless steel burner shown
with both styles of radiants:
cast iron and stainless steel.
• Stainless steel Radiants (in lieu of cast iron), no extra charge, must be